SZK PH1

Order No.: 1205150

The illustration shows version SZG PH 0

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1205150
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Extract from the online
catalog

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4017918019167

10 pcs.

82054000

0.04526 KG

Page 234 (NTK-2008)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003

http://
www.download.phoenixcontact.com
Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.
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